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Nom Club date de naissanse

Elimin6s Finalrunde

1. REIMERS Gesche
2. VORHOLZ lsabel
3. PENZIEN Ulrike
4. SCHRÖDERAgnes
5. RADNAI-KRENKO Monika

GER Eimsbütteler TV
GER TSV Speyer
GER TSG Wiesloch
GER TG Herford
GER Darmstädter FC

30.06.69
22.11.67
17.03.69
07.01.69
23.10.67
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